

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**W.P.Nos.9307 & 10319 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<p data-bbox="432 618 523 656"><b><u>NV, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="432 757 1214 954">Finally for filing additional counter-affidavit, list the matter after two (02) weeks under the same caption.</p> <p data-bbox="432 1173 485 1211">krk</p> <p data-bbox="1123 1133 1214 1171"><b>NV, J</b></p>	